
A full-service marina, located in a protected  
basin, only 1 mile from the Atlantic Ocean. 

N 25° 05.250’ 
W 080° 26.470’

Our amenities include 50 fixed & floating slips,  
75 dry storage racks, haul out service up to 25 ft, 

30/50/100 amp electric, water, pump out, cable TV, 
free WIFI, coin-operated laundry and captains lounge.

SHIP STORE  
Gasoline / Diesel 
Beer / Beverages 

Ice 
Snacks 

Bait  
Merchandise

Our Competitive Rates 
are on the back!

Pilot House Restaurant & Marina 
13 Seagate Blvd., Key Largo, FL 33037 

www.pilothousemarina.com 
 

MARINA: 7:00 am - 5:00 pm / 7 days 
dockmaster@pilothousemarina.com 

(305) 747-4359 

Mile Marker 
99.6 

Oceanside 

VHF Channel 16

Rate 
Card 

 
June 
2019 



•Sales Tax 7.5% collected on all rates and service fees. 
•*One month security deposit required for long-term leases. 
•Proof of Marine Liability Insurance of $300,000 required before  
 berthing boat.  Pilot House must be listed as additionally insured.  
•Boats may be measured (pulpit to rear of cowling or swim platform) 
 for rate determination. 
•Prices subject to change. 
•Fork Lift /Haul Out - In or Out $8.00 / ft (if not a tenant) 

OVER 24 FT 
RACKS - $12.50 / ft per month 

$12.00 / ft per month with 6 month lease* 
$11.50 / ft per month with 12 month lease* 

ON GROUND - $14.00 / ft per month 
 

UNDER 24 FT 
RACKS - $270.00 per month (no long-term lease) 

 
WORK RACKS DAILY RATE 

$4.00 / ft, all sizes

DRY RACK STORAGE

FLOATING DOCKS - MIN. 50 FT CHARGE 
$25.00 / ft per month 

$24.50 / ft per month with 6 month lease* 
$24.00 / ft per month with 12 month lease* 

 
FIXED DOCKS - MIN. 30 FT CHARGE 

$23.00 / ft per month 
$22.50 / ft per month with 6 month lease* 

$22.00 / ft per month with 12 month lease* 
 

UTILITIES 
Electric 30A/50A/100A - metered, billed at marina cost 

Water - $30.00 monthly 
Satellite TV and WIFI - No Charge

WET SLIPS

Beam less than 16 ft 
$3.00 / ft per night     $18.00 / ft per week 

 
Beam over 16 ft 

$3.75 / ft per night     $22.00 / ft per week 
 

UTILITIES 
Electric per night 

30A - $9.00 / 50A - $10.00 / 100A - $12.00 
Water - No Charge 

Satellite TV and WIFI - No Charge

TRANSIENT RATES

Rate 
Card 

 
June 
2019 


